List of Holidays to be observed

= R
EMBASSY OF NEPAL
New Delhi

in the year 2080 B.S. (14 April 2023-12 April 2024)

) Year/Month/Date
S.N. N.ame of Holiday BS. AD. Day
1 New Year 2080 B.S. 2080-01-01 2023-04-14 Friday
2 Buddha Jayanti 2080-01-22 2023-05-05 Friday
3 Republic Day of Nepal 2080-02-15 2023-05-29 Monday
4 Id u'l Zuha 2080-03-14 2023-06-29 Thursday
5 Independence Day of India 2080-04-30 2023-08-15 Tuesday
6 Rakshya Bandhan 2080-05-14 2023-08-31 Thursday
g [ansinion Day (Nawongl Day 2080-06-03 2023-0920 | Wednesday
of Nepal)
8 Gandhi Jayanti 2080-06-15 2023-10-02 Monday
9 Maha Nawami 2080-07-06 2023-10-23 Monday
10  |Vijaya Dashami 2080-07-07 2023-10-24 Tuesday
Govardhan Puja/Mha

11 Pisia/1epal Samiliat 2080-07-28 2023-11-14 Tuesday
12 |Bhai Tika 2080-07-29 2023-11-15 Wednesday
13 |Christmas Day 2080-09-09 2023-12-25 Monday
14  |New Year 2024 A.D. 2080-09-16 2024-01-01 Monday
15 |Republic Day of India 2080-10-12 2024-01-26 Friday
16  |Democracy Day of Nepal 2080-11-07 2024-02-19 Monday
17 g{:;a Shearatuf Tk Woren s 2080-11-25 2024-03-08 Friday
18  |Phagu Purnima (Holi) 2080-12-12 2024-03-25 Monday
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